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PART NO.
BASE
TYPE

DESIGN
VOLTS

MAXIMUM
WATTS

AVERAGE
LIFE HOURS
(AT 14V)

3 LUGS CONTACT
TYPE

4000R 12.8V 37.5W/60W RED

0˚ VIEW 90° SECTION 180˚ VIEW

PAR46
COLOR: RED

FILAMENT
TYPE: C-6/C-6

MOL 102mm
4”

MAX 
17.9mm

0.7”

MAX Ø
144.78mm

5.7”

12.7
0.5”
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